Aaddinlermp-Rite

Insulated Pitcher 20 oz. with Lid, Slate Gray (40 per case) -
K403

Product Images

Description

Uses: K403LID Reusable Lid

Aladdin's traditional insulated ware features traditional styling and tough, double-walled molded plastic. The
fully foam insulated (not air void) insulation helps keep foods hotter or colder longer. Our pitchers are
designed primarily as a bedside water pitcher as well as providing nourishment supplements. It comes with
an easy open pour snap on lid.
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Style

Color Swatch
Capacity

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture

GTIN

K403
Pitcher
Reusable
Plain

Slate Gray
20 oz.
Other

2
18.800000
17.2"
13.1"
14.4"
United States

71657305220
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