

Insulated Pitcher 20 oz. with Lid, Slate Gray (40 per case) - K403



Product Images



Description

Uses: K403LID Reusable Lid

Aladdin's traditional insulated ware features traditional styling and tough, double-walled molded plastic. The fully foam insulated (not air void) insulation helps keep foods hotter or colder longer. Our pitchers are designed primarily as a bedside water pitcher as well as providing nourishment supplements. It comes with an easy open pour snap on lid.

Additional Information

Sales Code	K403
Function	Pitcher
Туре	Reusable
Style	Plain
Color Swatch	Slate Gray
Capacity	20 oz.
System	Other
Carton CF	2
Carton Weight/Lbs	18.800000
Carton Length	17.2"
Carton Width	13.1"
Carton Height	14.4"
Country of Manufacture	United States
GTIN	71657305220